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In addition to this print view, you can also use Download Transactions to download a range of transactions in

Statement Ending Oct 16, 2020

DATE

Oct13

Oct 07

Oct 02

Sep 30

Sep 24

DESCRIPTION

AutoPay from Republic Bk of

Chicago ...3945

Pete's Fresh Market

BULL AND BALANCE INC.

Walmart

Zoom

multiple formats.

CATEGORY

Payment

Grocery

Other Services

Grocery

Phone/Cable

Account Ending in ...4183

CARD

Christopher G.
..4183

Frank B. ...9199

Frank B. ...9199

Frank B. ...9199

Christopher G.
..4183

https://myaccounts.capitalone.com/Card/mZZSaKp9hNbvumGTVeSymLHOL6xdC8I119YfMi2UNwo=/printTransactionsModal

AMOUNT

-$959.85

$2,391.00

$184.00

$20.37

$11.99
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