4/26/2021 Capital One



In addition to this print view, you can also use Download Transactions to download a range of transactions in multiple formats.

Statement Ending Oct 16, 2020

Account Ending in ...4183

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CATEGORY	CARD	AMOUNT
Oct 13	AutoPay from Republic Bk of Chicago3945	Payment	Christopher G. 4183	-\$959.85
Oct 07	Pete's Fresh Market	Grocery	Frank B9199	\$2,391.00
Oct 02	BULL AND BALANCE INC.	Other Services	Frank B9199	\$184.00
Sep 30	Walmart	Grocery	Frank B9199	\$20.37
Sep 24	Zoom	Phone/Cable	Christopher G. 4183	\$11.99